
TVHS Club Name Sponsor Sponsor Email Address

Amnesty International Jay Klagge jay.klagge@thompsonschools.org

Anime Club Melissa Robinson melissa.robinson@thompsonschools.org

Art/National Art Honor Society (seen on individual basis) Jennifer Martin jennifer.martin@thompsonschools.org

Book Club Liza Bauer liza.bauer@thompsonschools.org

Chess Club Jim Schafer j4_schafer@yahoo.com

Colorado Youth Outdoors Tom Hewson thomas.hewson@thompsonschools.org

DECA Don Murray don.murray@thompsonschools.org

ECO Club Jay Klagge jay.klagge@thompsonschools.org

Fall Guard Adam White adam.white@thompsonschools.org

FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) Lindsay Hart lindsay.hart@thompsonschools.org

FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes) Bernadine Knittel bernadine.knittel@thompsonschools.org

FCCLA (Family Career Community Leaders of America) Daniela Evans daniela.evans@thompsonschools.org

FCS (Fellowship of Christian Students) Deb Pahlau deborah.pahlau@thompsonschools.org

Fishing Club Tom Hewson thomas.hewson@thompsonschools.org

Forensics Dan Lutz daniel.lutz@thompsonschools.org

GSA (Gay, Straight Allience) Kim Weis kim.weis@thompsonschools.org

Game Club Jon Cooley jon.cooley@thompsonschools.org

Knowledge Bowl Bryan Eisele bryan.eisele@thompsonschools.org

LULAC  Bernadine Knittel bernadine.knittel@thompsonschools.org

MESA (Math, Engineering, Science Achievement) Allen Kenyon everett.kenyon@thompsonschools.org

National Honor Society Christina Grenz christina.grenz@thompsonschools.org

Skills USA Ryan Stillahn ryan.stillahn@thompsonschools.org

Student Council Carmen Kamrath carmen.kamrath@thompsonschools.org

TVHS Clubs (8‐25‐14)



TVHS 1/4 Mile Club Ryan Stillahn ryan.stillahn@thompsonschools.org

Thompson Valley Robotics Club Mike Miller michael.miller@thompsonschools.org

Thompson Valley Theatre Company Jill Tjardes jill.tjardes‐garcia@thompsonschools.org

Winter Drum Line Adam White adam.white@thompsonschools.org

Winter Guard Adam White adam.white@thompsonschools.org

TVHS Clubs (8‐25‐14)


